
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 1 of 13

MORNING ROUTES:

Colin L Powell Academy

BUS 738
07:38 AM Livingston Rd & Muir Dr

07:40 AM Redford Dr & Sunnyside Ln

07:41 AM Shagbark Ct & Tucker Rd

07:47 AM Bitternut Ct & Sourwood Ln

07:52 AM 6623 Saint Barnabas Rd

07:53 AM 6701 Saint Barnabas Rd

07:56 AM Devonshire Dr & Haven Ave

BUS 739
07:26 AM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool

07:32 AM Allentown Rd & Poling Ave

07:42 AM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

07:44 AM 7509 Livingston Rd

07:47 AM Carey Branch Dr and Carey Branch Pl

07:57 AM ALLENTOWN RD AND ALDERTON AVE

BUS 740
07:52 AM Riverpointe Apts @ 8340 Svc Rd (Management Office)

07:54 AM Alcoa Dr & Barrett Rd

07:56 AM Hart Rd & Murray Hill Dr

07:58 AM Livingston Rd & Shago Dr

08:10 AM Busit Ave & Livingston Rd (E)

BUS 872
07:44 AM Pamelia Pl & Steeds Grant Way

07:52 AM Glen Way & Rose Valley Dr

BUS 873
08:02 AM 10850 Indian Head Hwy

08:06 AM Hickory Dr & Warburton Oaks Dr

BUS 874
07:43 AM Old Fort Rd & Powder Horn Dr

07:46 AM Frontier Ct & Old Fort Rd

07:48 AM OLD FORT RD @ THORNTON DR

07:54 AM Old Fort Rd & Thomas Rd

07:58 AM 11205 Old Fort Rd

08:00 AM 11501 Old Fort Rd

08:02 AM 11531 Old Fort Rd

08:04 AM 12107 Old Fort Rd

BUS 875
08:01 AM John Paul Jones Ave & Old Musket Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 2 of 13

08:03 AM Old Drummer Boy Ln & Aragona Blvd (Odd Side) @ Traffic Circle

08:05 AM Flagship Ave & Old Fort Rd

BUS 877
07:49 AM Old Fort Rd & Trafalgar Dr

07:50 AM 11900 Sun Valley Dr

07:53 AM 1400 Old Piscataway Rd

07:54 AM Old Fort Rd & Van Buren Dr

07:58 AM Van Buren Dr & Washington Ln

08:03 AM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St

BUS 878
07:50 AM HUNTERS MILL AVE AND LITTLE STONE DR

07:54 AM 1800 Palmer Rd

07:58 AM Old Palmer Rd @ Ent to Harbor Place Apts

08:01 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

BUS 878
07:59 AM 9908 - 9924 Old Fort Rd @ 9910-9912 Driveway Sign

08:06 AM Dania Dr & Genoa Ave

08:11 AM 9942 Old Fort Rd

08:13 AM Broadview Rd & Centennial Dr

08:14 AM 9400 OLD PALMER RD

08:16 AM OLD PALMER RD AND BEATRICE CT

BUS 879
07:39 AM KINGSWAY RD AND BELLEFIELD AVE

07:45 AM Henson Valley Way & Wood Hollow Pl

07:50 AM JAYWICK AVE AND IVY BRIDGE RD

07:53 AM KLOVSTAD DR AND RADFORD LA

BUS 880
07:33 AM 11532 Old Fort Rd @ Driveway

07:40 AM Lazy Acres Rd & Piscataway Rd

07:43 AM 12412 Piscataway Rd

07:44 AM Parker Ln & Piscataway Rd

07:46 AM Hillantrae Dr & Kidder Rd

07:48 AM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

07:51 AM Windbrook Dr & Chado Rd

07:52 AM WINDBROOK DR AND DEKA RD

07:55 AM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

08:00 AM Gallahan Rd & Orchard Hill Dr

BUS 882
07:34 AM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

07:52 AM Gunpowder Dr & Old Drummer Boy Ln

07:55 AM 11402 INDIAN HEAD HWY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 3 of 13

07:59 AM OLD FORT RD AND MARGE CT

08:02 AM OLD FORT RD AND SUNFIELD TERR

08:03 AM Bonhill Dr & Rhame Dr

08:05 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD AND GLASGOW WAY

BUS 883
07:50 AM Old Piscataway Rd & Livingston Rd (near home @ 12309)

07:55 AM OLD FORT PL AND TONGA DR

07:59 AM 10234 Old Fort Rd

08:02 AM Allentown Rd & Griff Dr

08:06 AM Allen Gayle Dr & Allentown Rd

BUS 883
07:46 AM 9109 Allentown Rd

07:48 AM Allentown Rd & Pinehurst Dr

07:53 AM Mt Vernon Way & Washington Overlook Dr

07:56 AM Allentown Rd & Friendship Heights Dr & Old Allentown Rd

07:59 AM Thorncrest Dr & Thornknoll Dr

BUS 884
07:47 AM Old Fort Rd E & Parapet Ct

07:50 AM OLD FORT RD E AND OLD FORT HILLS DR

07:55 AM OLD FORT RD E AND VALLEY BROOK DR

BUS 885
07:07 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

07:45 AM Caltor Ln & Dania Dr

07:50 AM PORTLAND AVE AND CALTOR LA

07:56 AM 9813 Old Fort Rd

07:58 AM 10115 Old Fort Rd

07:59 AM Allentown Rd & Old Fort Rd & Roland Ln

08:00 AM Old Fort Rd & Thorne Dr

BUS 885
08:09 AM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

08:13 AM Quatar St & Quatar St

08:18 AM 10925 Indian Head Hwy

BUS 888
07:28 AM Tucker Rd & Rose Marie Dr

07:30 AM Allentown Rd & Joselle Ct

07:31 AM Allentown Rd & Comet Dr

07:33 AM Allentown Rd & Veltri Dr

07:34 AM Allentown Rd & Vernon Dr

07:36 AM Allentown Rd & Pats Ln

07:39 AM 3717 LUMAR DR

07:40 AM 3736 Lumar Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 4 of 13

07:42 AM 3800 Lumar Dr

07:43 AM 3818 LUMAR DR

07:44 AM Gibbons Dr & Lumar Dr (SW)

07:48 AM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

07:51 AM Oaklawn Rd & Waco Dr

07:53 AM 3411 Oaklawn Rd

07:56 AM Allentown Rd & Oaklawn Rd

BUS 889
07:25 AM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

07:29 AM SERO ESTATES DR AND OTHMAN DR

07:32 AM MAHER DR AND AMER DR

07:37 AM 1309 Swan Creek Rd

07:39 AM Firth of Lorne Cir & Riverview Rd

07:42 AM Ballina Ct & Swan Creek Rd

07:43 AM Donnybrook Dr & Swan Creek Rd

07:45 AM Braeburn Dr & Swan Creek Rd

07:50 AM Arrow Park Dr & Hazel Hill Cir

07:53 AM ARROW PARK DR AND TANTALLON DR W

07:57 AM TANTALLON DR W AND GLENEAGLES DR

08:01 AM Norwood Ln & Surrey Circle Dr

08:04 AM Inverness Ln & Surrey Circle Dr

08:07 AM River Forest Ln & Surrey Circle Dr

BUS 890
06:53 AM 11603 Gallahan Rd

06:55 AM 11901 Gallahan Rd

07:04 AM 12604 Gallahan Rd

07:09 AM Old Fort Rd & Windjammer Ct

07:17 AM 252 Inverness Ln

07:20 AM 12328 Arrow Park Dr

07:27 AM 11114 Riverview Rd

07:29 AM 10941 Riverview Rd

07:30 AM 10940 Riverview Rd

07:32 AM RIVERVIEW RD AND GATES DR

07:34 AM 10705 Riverview Rd

07:36 AM RIVERVIEW RD AND BROAD CREEK DR( COMPLIANCE CG18)

07:38 AM Broad Creek Dr & Riverview Rd

07:42 AM BATTERSEA LA AND BATTLEMENT LA

07:46 AM 11320 Fort Washington Rd

07:47 AM 11101 Fort Washington Rd

07:50 AM 10910 Indian Head Hwy

07:56 AM 11111 Fort Washington Rd

07:59 AM 10412 & 10500 Livingston Rd

08:03 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD AND KIMBERLY WOODS LA



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 5 of 13

08:05 AM 11725 Fort Washington Rd

08:07 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD AND SYRIA CT

BUS 892
07:25 AM CAPRI DR AND HEMPSTEAD DR

07:30 AM Bock Rd & Holly Dr

07:35 AM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

07:44 AM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

07:45 AM 3100 Tucker Rd

07:46 AM 2926 Tucker Rd

07:50 AM RIDGEVALE AVE AND TUCKER RD

07:55 AM Ferguson Ln & Tucker Rd

BUS 892
08:05 AM Jaffrey Rd & Piermont Dr

08:14 AM 6801 Bock Rd @ Woodside Village Driveway

08:17 AM BORDER PL AND BROWNS LA

BUS 897
07:21 AM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

07:24 AM 12204 Old Fort Rd

07:30 AM 12788 OLD Fort Rd

07:33 AM Jackson Dr & Jefferson Rd

07:36 AM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

07:40 AM Livingston Rd & Chalfont Ave (S)

07:42 AM Chalfont Ave & Venango Rd

07:45 AM Clarion Rd & Dauphin Dr

07:48 AM 12805 Clarion Rd

07:50 AM 12601 Livingston Rd

07:51 AM 12506 Livingston Rd

BUS 898
07:46 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD AND HALYARD PL

07:51 AM WARBURTON DR AND QUEENS LA

07:59 AM LENFANT DR AND WASHINGTON DR

BUS C06
07:10 AM 8316 Gibbons Dr

07:31 AM 5289 W Boniwood TURN

07:33 AM 12102 Birchview Dr

07:41 AM 10712 Dragoo Pl

07:43 AM 5902 Terence Dr

07:52 AM 9707 DALMATIA CT

BUS C08
07:21 AM 4301 Midtown Sq

07:31 AM 7007 BERKSHIRE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 6 of 13

07:40 AM 5514 Rockfish Way

07:46 AM 8402 Cinema Ct

07:52 AM Dixon Dr & Salima St

BUS C09
07:33 AM 11201 Glissade Dr

07:35 AM 11405 Mary Catherine Dr

07:40 AM 11713 Mary Catherine Dr

07:44 AM 12509 Tove Rd

07:47 AM 12707 Lunan Rd

07:50 AM 4003 Floral Park Rd

07:59 AM 14314 Hidden Forest Dr

BUS F01
07:25 AM 6908 Sunnyside Ln

07:35 AM 10850 Indian Head Hwy

07:45 AM 13102 Lenfant Dr

07:48 AM 13302 Digges Ter

07:52 AM 12902 Turnberry Cir

07:53 AM 12909 Asbury Dr

08:00 AM 710 E Tantallon Dr

08:04 AM 12423 Gable Ln

08:07 AM 12304 Asbury Dr

BUS F08
07:36 AM 7628 Lanham Ln

07:48 AM 11601 Old Fort Rd

07:51 AM 1913 Tall Timber Ct

07:55 AM 11001 McKay Rd

07:59 AM 11103 Navigators Ct

08:03 AM 10907 Gunpowder Dr

BUS F09
06:43 AM 16828 Holly Way

06:51 AM 17914 Beech Ln

06:54 AM 17921 Merino Dr

06:58 AM 18402 Barney Dr

07:02 AM 1407 River Birch Pl

07:05 AM 18106 Barney Dr

07:16 AM 1003 Horse Collar Rd

07:29 AM 711 Rufford Ct

07:38 AM 2307 Green Ginger Cir

07:41 AM 2810 Admiral Ridge Rd

07:44 AM 2903 Saint Marys View Rd

07:50 AM 14421 Quarry View Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 7 of 13

BUS F66
07:08 AM 15605 Livingston Rd

07:11 AM 15504 John Dailey Rd

07:18 AM 16213 Tortola Dr

07:20 AM 16519 Anegada Dr

07:28 AM 1204 Accokeek Landing Dr

07:37 AM 1105 Ellingwood Dr

07:44 AM 1514 Jillian Ct

08:00 AM 13501 Pendleton St

08:04 AM 912 Lira Dr

08:08 AM 12203 Dillard Pl

BUS H01
07:49 AM 26th Ave & Fairlawn St

07:51 AM 3004 Saint Clair Dr

07:52 AM 4221 28th Ave

07:55 AM 2309 Olson St

08:02 AM 1129 KENNEBEC ST

08:09 AM 706 Modoc Ln

08:16 AM 6926 Furness Ave

08:38 AM 3311 Brinkley Rd

08:49 AM 8106 Alcoa Dr

BUS H02
07:46 AM 5435 Woodland Blvd

07:56 AM 7710 Jaffrey Rd

08:05 AM 9709 Underwood Dr

08:07 AM 2817 Rose Valley Dr

08:13 AM 1814 Dania Dr

08:18 AM 9912 Old Fort Rd

08:25 AM 404 Taurus Dr

BUS H03
07:47 AM 2200 Alice Ave

08:01 AM 1901 Mystic Ave

BUS H07
07:24 AM 1400 Iverson St

07:37 AM 145 Riverhaven Dr

07:46 AM 302 Ferndale Pl

07:47 AM 7309 Dominion Dr

07:49 AM 318 Gibson Dr

07:54 AM Aragona Dr & Founders Ter

08:01 AM 1209 Merton Trl

08:03 AM 9003 Ivanhoe Rd

08:06 AM 8413 Fort Foote Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 8 of 13

08:09 AM 8911 Loughran Ter

08:11 AM 9207 Lancelot Rd

08:13 AM 409 Aqua Lynn Dr

BUS T06
07:19 AM 6814 Louise Ln

07:29 AM 8909 Helmsley Dr

07:33 AM 8603 Edison Ln

07:40 AM 7609 Red Fox Ter

07:41 AM 9710 Fox Run Dr

08:03 AM 1400 Old Drummer Boy Ln

BUS T07
07:15 AM 14504 Kathleen Ct

07:23 AM 13205 Hampton Farm Ln

07:34 AM Chadds Ford Dr and Pulaski Rd

07:56 AM 14010 Wheel Wright Pl

BUS X02
07:20 AM 10413 Sarah Landing Dr

07:30 AM 10215 Marlboro Woods Dr

07:35 AM 9704 Golden Eagle Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 9 of 13

Colin L Powell Academy

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 750
03:34 PM Busit Ave & Livingston Rd (E)

03:37 PM Livingston Rd & Shago Dr

03:40 PM Hart Rd & Murray Hill Dr

03:43 PM Alcoa Dr & Barrett Rd

03:46 PM Riverpointe Apts @ 8340 Svc Rd (Management Office)

BUS 752
03:34 PM Livingston Rd & Muir Dr

03:36 PM Redford Dr & Sunnyside Ln

03:37 PM Shagbark Ct & Tucker Rd

03:41 PM 6614 Saint Barnabas Rd

03:45 PM Bitternut Ct & Sourwood Ln

03:49 PM Jaffrey Rd & Piermont Dr

03:55 PM 6623 Saint Barnabas Rd

03:56 PM 6701 Saint Barnabas Rd

03:59 PM Devonshire Dr & Haven Ave

BUS 753
03:37 PM ALLENTOWN RD AND ALDERTON AVE

03:48 PM Carey Branch Dr and Carey Branch Pl

03:51 PM 7509 Livingston Rd

03:55 PM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

04:02 PM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool

BUS 871
03:29 PM Quatar St & Quatar St

03:39 PM Gallahan Rd & Orchard Hill Dr

03:51 PM 12604 Gallahan Rd

03:54 PM Lazy Acres Rd & Piscataway Rd

03:56 PM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

03:59 PM WINDBROOK DR AND DEKA RD

04:00 PM Windbrook Dr & Chado Rd

04:02 PM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

04:04 PM Hillantrae Dr & Kidder Rd

04:05 PM Parker Ln & Piscataway Rd

04:07 PM 12412 Piscataway Rd

BUS 872
03:39 PM 12204 Old Fort Rd

03:41 PM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

03:44 PM 11900 Sun Valley Dr

03:45 PM Old Fort Rd & Windjammer Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 10 of 13

03:47 PM 12107 Old Fort Rd

03:50 PM 11532 Old Fort Rd

03:51 PM 11531 Old Fort Rd

03:53 PM Old Fort Rd & Trafalgar Dr

03:54 PM 11205 Old Fort Rd

03:59 PM Old Fort Rd & Thomas Rd

04:01 PM Old Fort Rd & Powder Horn Dr

04:02 PM OLD FORT RD @ THORNTON DR

04:07 PM Frontier Ct & Old Fort Rd

BUS 873
03:30 PM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

BUS 873
03:32 PM Inverness Ln & Surrey Circle Dr

03:35 PM Norwood Ln & Surrey Circle Dr

03:38 PM TANTALLON DR W AND GLENEAGLES DR

03:42 PM ARROW PARK DR AND TANTALLON DR W

03:46 PM River Forest Ln & Surrey Circle Dr

03:51 PM Arrow Park Dr & Hazel Hill Cir

03:54 PM Braeburn Dr & Swan Creek Rd

03:56 PM Donnybrook Dr & Swan Creek Rd

03:58 PM Ballina Ct & Swan Creek Rd

03:59 PM 1309 Swan Creek Rd

04:01 PM Firth of Lorne Cir & Riverview Rd

04:06 PM SERO ESTATES DR AND OTHMAN DR

04:09 PM MAHER DR AND AMER DR

04:13 PM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

BUS 874
03:29 PM Hickory Dr & Warburton Oaks Dr

03:30 PM 11320 Fort Washington Rd

03:33 PM 10925 Indian Head Hwy

03:36 PM 10910 Indian Head Hwy

03:42 PM 10850 Indian Head Hwy

BUS 874
03:30 PM OLD PALMER RD AND BEATRICE CT

03:32 PM 9400 OLD PALMER RD

03:35 PM Broadview Rd & Old Fort Rd

03:42 PM Dania Dr & Genoa Ave

BUS 876
03:33 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

03:35 PM HUNTERS MILL AVE AND LITTLE STONE DR

03:40 PM Old Palmer Rd @ Ent to Harbor Place Apts



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 11 of 13

03:43 PM 1800 Palmer Rd

BUS 876
03:53 PM 11114 Riverview Rd

03:55 PM 10941 Riverview Rd

03:56 PM 10940 Riverview Rd

03:58 PM RIVERVIEW RD AND GATES DR

04:00 PM RIVERVIEW RD AND BROAD CREEK DR( COMPLIANCE CG18)

04:02 PM 10705 Riverview Rd

04:04 PM BATTERSEA LA AND BATTLEMENT LA

04:07 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD AND KIMBERLY WOODS LA

04:09 PM 11725 Fort Washington Rd

04:12 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD AND SYRIA CT

04:15 PM 11111 Fort Washington Rd

04:17 PM 10412 & 10500 Livingston Rd

04:19 PM 11101 Fort Washington Rd

BUS 878
03:25 PM Bonhill Dr & Rhame Dr

03:26 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD AND GLASGOW WAY

03:29 PM OLD FORT RD AND SUNFIELD TERR

03:31 PM OLD FORT RD AND MARGE CT

03:41 PM 11402 INDIAN HEAD HWY

03:46 PM Gunpowder Dr & Old Drummer Boy Ln

03:56 PM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

BUS 880
03:39 PM Allentown Rd & Oaklawn Rd

03:40 PM 3411 Oaklawn Rd

03:42 PM Oaklawn Rd & Waco Dr

03:46 PM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

03:49 PM Gibbons Dr & Lumar Dr (SW)

03:50 PM 3818 LUMAR DR

03:51 PM 3800 Lumar Dr

03:53 PM 3736 Lumar Dr

03:54 PM 3717 LUMAR DR

03:56 PM Allentown Rd & Pats Ln

03:58 PM Allentown Rd & Vernon Dr

04:01 PM Allentown Rd & Veltri Dr

04:06 PM Allentown Rd & Comet Dr

04:09 PM Allentown Rd & Joselle Ct

04:11 PM Tucker Rd & Rose Marie Dr

04:26 PM 26th Ave & Catskill St

04:44 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

BUS 883



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 12 of 13

03:36 PM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St

03:39 PM Van Buren Dr & Washington Ln

03:41 PM Old Fort Rd & Van Buren Dr

03:44 PM 1400 Old Piscataway Rd

03:47 PM Old Piscataway Rd & Livingston Rd (near home @ 12309)

03:54 PM Old Fort Rd & Thorne Dr

03:55 PM 10234 Old Fort Rd

03:58 PM Allentown Rd & Griff Dr

04:01 PM Allen Gayle Dr & Allentown Rd

04:04 PM OLD FORT PL AND TONGA DR

BUS 884
03:37 PM OLD FORT RD E AND VALLEY BROOK DR

03:43 PM OLD FORT RD E AND OLD FORT HILLS DR

03:47 PM Old Fort Rd E & Parapet Ct

BUS 884
04:15 PM BORDER PL AND BROWNS LA

04:46 PM Beech Ln & Spring Grove Dr

BUS 886
04:06 PM 9942 Old Fort Rd

04:10 PM KILDORE WAY & Airport Dr

04:12 PM Glen Way & Rose Valley Dr

04:16 PM Pamelia Pl & Steeds Grant Way

04:26 PM Ethan Thomas Dr & Steed Rd

BUS 886
03:33 PM LENFANT DR AND WASHINGTON DR

03:39 PM WARBURTON DR AND QUEENS LA

03:47 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD AND HALYARD PL

BUS 891
03:30 PM 11603 Gallahan Rd

03:38 PM 11901 Gallahan Rd

04:01 PM Allentown Rd & Friendship Heights Dr & Old Allentown Rd

04:04 PM Allentown Rd & Pinehurst Dr

04:06 PM 9109 Allentown Rd

04:12 PM Mt Vernon Way & Washington Overlook Dr

04:15 PM Thorncrest Dr & Thornknoll Dr

BUS 893
03:40 PM KLOVSTAD DR AND RADFORD LA

03:44 PM JAYWICK AVE AND IVY BRIDGE RD

03:49 PM Henson Valley Way & Wood Hollow Pl

03:53 PM KINGSWAY RD AND BELLEFIELD AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:18:35 AM Page 13 of 13

BUS 908
03:39 PM Ferguson Ln & Tucker Rd

03:43 PM RIDGEVALE AVE AND TUCKER RD

03:47 PM 2926 Tucker Rd

03:49 PM 3100 Tucker Rd

03:51 PM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

03:58 PM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

04:05 PM Bock Rd & Holly Dr

04:08 PM CAPRI DR AND HEMPSTEAD DR

BUS 910
03:34 PM Flagship Ave & Old Fort Rd

03:36 PM Old Drummer Boy Ln & Aragona Blvd (Odd Side) @ Traffic Circle

03:38 PM John Paul Jones Ave & Old Musket Ln

BUS 911
03:29 PM 12601 Livingston Rd

03:32 PM 12506 Livingston Rd

03:34 PM 12805 Clarion Rd

03:37 PM Clarion Rd & Dauphin Dr

03:40 PM Chalfont Ave & Venango Rd

03:42 PM Livingston Rd & Chalfont Ave (S)

03:47 PM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

03:49 PM Jackson Dr & Jefferson Rd

03:50 PM 12788 OLD Fort Rd

BUS 912
03:34 PM Allentown Rd & Old Fort Rd & Roland Ln

03:38 PM Lee Rd & Thomas Rd

03:47 PM 9813 Old Fort Rd

03:49 PM 10115 Old Fort Rd

03:52 PM PORTLAND AVE AND CALTOR LA

03:57 PM Caltor Ln & Dania Dr


